
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 -  Noah, for always trying 
his hardest. Well done! 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Friday 8th June 2018 

Year 2 -  Whole Class, for their fab 
behaviour on our Alnwick Castle 
trip, super proud! 

Year 3 -  Charlie, for being a quiet 
worker who always works hard. 

Year 4 -  Benjamin, for having a 
fantastic determined attitude     
during judo. 

Year 5 -  Jack, cheerful and         
enthusiastic attitude. 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 
EYFS -  Robin 
Year 1 - Henry 

Year 2 - Lily 
Year 3 - Alex  

Year 4 - Charlie    
Year 5 - Taylor  

Year 6 - Freddie  
 

Reception -  Jack & Lorna, for  
settling in so well, it’s like you’ve 
always been here. Both a pleasure 
to have. 

Class of  The Week  Award  
for Attendance -  Year  4 

Golden Broom Award  - Year 1 
This week’s attendance is 

96.5% 

Reader of the Week 
Award 

  
EYFS -  Leo 

Year 1 -  Ben 
Year 2 - Ava      

Year 3 - Emmerson 
Year 4 - Olivia 
Year 5 - Emma 

Year 6 - Matthew 
 

 
 

Key Dates for Your Diary 2018 

   

Friday 15th June, Class 4 Assembly 9:10am 

Friday 29th June, Sports Day 1:00pm 

Friday 29th June, Class 3 Assembly 9:10am 

Friday 6th July, Reception Assembly 9:10am 

Wednesday 11th July, Nursery Graduation 2:00pm 

Friday 13th July, Move up morning 

Saturday 14th/ Sunday 15th July, Staindrop Carnival   

Weekend 

Tuesday 17th July Yr2 & Yr6 Performance - pm & eve 

Wednesday 18th July Yr2 & Yr6 Performance - eve 

Thursday 19th July, Yr6 Leavers Service - Parents welcome 

Thursday 19th July, End of term discos 

Friday 20th July, Last day of Term. 

All family members welcome to come along to Class          

Assemblies in the School Hall 

 

Year 6 -  Evie, for her                     
determination in the rounders 
tournament. She gave it her all. 

Stay and Play 
 

Is your child ready to start Nursery? 

Looking for a Nursery place? 

Why not call in and see our School Nursery in action or better still come 

to one of our Play and Stay sessions where your child can make some 

crafty creations with our staff and you can have a look around and chat 

to our EYFS team. 

We are holding Play and Stay sessions on the following dates: 

Tuesday 3rd July 3:30pm - 5pm. 

Call Staindrop CofE Primary on 01833 660334. 


